

415 Railroad Ave S Kent, WA 98032 Phone 206-335-7429 Fax 888-977-1564 www.cornerstoneocd.com info@cornerstoneocd.com TID 83-3412428 • UBI 604 389 820 • NPI 1952866790

Fee Schedule for Licensed therapists		
Service	Fee	
90791 Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$245.00	
90847 Family Session with Client Present	\$245.00	
90837 Individual Psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$210.00	
90834 Individual Psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$170.00	
90832 Individual Psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$75.00	
90839 Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$245.00`	
90846 Family session with client not present*	\$245.00`	
90853 Group therapy	\$65.00	
90840 Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$150.00	

Fee Schedule for Associate/non-insurance paneled therapists ⁺		
Service	Fee	
90791 Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$165.00	
90847 Family Session with Client Present	\$165.00	
90837 Individual Psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$140.00	
90834 Individual Psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$115.00	
90832 Individual Psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$75.00	
90839 Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$165.00	
90846 Family session with client not present*	\$165.00	
90853 Group therapy	\$40.00	
90840 Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$100.00	

(updated effective 7/26/2021 for new clients; effective 1/1/2022 for existing clients)

^{*}Insurance rarely covers service code 90846; if denied, client will be responsible for full fee.

⁺Sliding fee scale available on a limited basis; see below for additional information.

Fee Schedule for Interns ⁺		
Service	Fee	
90791 Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$60.00	
90847 Family Session with Client Present	\$60.00	
90837 Individual Psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$40.00	
90834 Individual Psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$30.00	
90832 Individual Psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$20.00	
90839 Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$60.00	
90846 Family session with client not present*	\$60.00	
90853 Group therapy	\$20.00	
90840 Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$40.00	

⁺Sliding fee scale available on a limited basis; see below for additional information.

Sliding Scale Schedule-Associate therapists				
Service	75%	60%	50%	
90791 Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$124.00	\$99.00	\$83.00	
90847 Family Session with Client Present	\$124.00	\$99.00	\$83.00	
90837 Individual Psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$105.00	\$84.00	\$70.00	
90834 Individual Psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$86.00	\$69.00	\$58.00	
90832 Individual Psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$56.00	\$45.00	\$20.00	
90839 Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$124.00	\$99.00	\$83.00	
90846 Family session with client not present*	\$124.00	\$99.00	\$83.00	
90853 Group therapy	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$20.00	
90840 Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	

Each associate therapist has a limited number of sliding scale spots on their schedule, not to exceed 25% of their caseload. Associate and client will discuss sliding scale in the first session and the associate will determine which rate will be offered.

Sliding Scale ScheduleInterns				
Service	75%	60%	50%	
90791 Diagnostic Evaluation/Intake	\$45.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	
90847 Family Session with Client Present	\$45.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	
90837 Individual Psychotherapy, 60 minutes	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$20.00	
90834 Individual Psychotherapy, 45 minutes	\$22.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	
90832 Individual Psychotherapy, 30 minutes	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	
90839 Psychotherapy for crisis, 60 minutes	\$45.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	
90846 Family session with client not present*	\$45.00	\$36.00	\$30.00	
90853 Group therapy	\$15.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	
90840 Additional crisis therapy, 30 minutes	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$20.00	

Each intern has a limited number of sliding scale spots on their schedule, not to exceed 25% of their caseload. Intern and client will discuss sliding scale in the first session and the intern will determine which rate will be offered.

(updated effective 7/26/2021 for new clients; effective 1/1/2022 for existing clients)